THE ADDAMS FAMILY CAST LIST
*IF YOU WISH TO DECLINE YOUR ROLE PLEASE DO SO BY FRIDAY 1/13 BY EMAIL TO scctmail@gmail.com

*FIRST REHEARSAL MANDATORY - INTRODUCTIONS, READ THROUGH AND PARENT MEETING:
WEDNESDAY 1/18 6:00PM-8:30PM KEITH MIDDLE SCHOOL AUDITORIUM

GOMEZ- Brady Jackson
MORTICIA- Kennedy McKay
FESTER - Luke Langlois
WEDNESDAY- Aleah Braun
PUGSLEY - Eddie Casey
LUCAS- Luca Westgate
LURCH- William Donovan
GRAMMA- Eden Sylvia
ALICE- Jezel Tavares

MAL- Cody Orlando

COUSIN IT- Nina Jackson

ANCESTOR GALLERY
(MYSTERIOUS MOVING PORTRAITS:)

Jaxon Lepage
Chloe Muldoon
Malin Bowlin
Payton Steek
Cora Cortes
Cobe Brum
Morgan Clougherty
Alex Hamilton
9. Aubrey Moniz
10. Tyler Hamilton
11. Stevie Raposo
12. Helen Higgins
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DANCESTORS:

1.
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Adriana Dionisio
Madison Lambert
Charlotte Novo
Abigail Jacques
Heaven Figuerido
Gabby Morency
Parker Lewis
Addison Kohler
Rebecca Hawthorne

. Eleanor Labrode
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.

Jocelyn Berche
Delaney Vieira
Brielle Arruda
Piper Pacheco
Kedzie Calabrese
Sydney Mello
Sydney Hart
Annie Witzig

Mya McPhillips
Rosie Vargo
Catalina Priestley
Adrianna Sales
Nadia Gendron
Juliet Tavares
Leeann Lombard
Camryn Aguiar

ANCESTORS:

1.
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Emma Terach

Ally Orlando
Juniper Pogash
Mikyla Cabarles
Isabela Faria
Charlotte Sharples
Elise Terach

Olivia Moniz
Mariah Jackson

. Nicolas Faria
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.

Elisabella Francis
Caitlyn Pickering
Olive Hasbrouck
Henry Donovan
Julia Thomas
Raegan Miller
Lauren Rose-Wells
Nolan LeBlanc
Tristan Mears
Mila Korepin
Natalie Seiders
Olivia Faria
Freya Sylvia
Naomi Brubaker
Charlotte Hall

DANCESTORS & ANCESTORS WILL BE PULLED FOR ADDITIONAL ROLES, SOLOS, AND SCENES
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